
Authorized Holidays for Embassy New Delhi 2019 
 

(Effective 01/01/2019) 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY TYPE 

January 1 Tuesday New Year’s Day American 

January 21 Monday Martin Luther King Day American 

February 18 Monday Presidents’ Day American 

March 21 Thursday Holi Indian 

April 17 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti Indian 

April 19 Friday Good Friday Indian 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day American 

June 5 Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitr Indian 

July 4 Thursday Independence Day American 

August 12 Monday Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakrid) Indian 

August 15 Thursday Independence Day Indian  

September 2 Monday Labor Day American 

October 2 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Indian 

October 7 Monday (Dussehra) Maha Navmi Indian 

October 8 Tuesday Dussehra Indian 

October 14 Monday Columbus Day American 

November 11 Monday Veterans Day  American 

November 12 Tuesday Guru Nanak’s Birthday Indian 

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving Day American 

December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day American 

 

 


